JONES CREEK CITY WIDE GARAGE SALE MAY 5th & 6th, 2023 REGISTRATION FORM



Today's Date:	Name:	
Address of Sale:	Phone #:	
_		
	of Items for Sale: (Space is limited)	
Time of Sale: (circle	le all that apply) Friday / Saturday	
Friday Hours:	to	
Saturday Hours:	to	

Bring <u>CASH</u>, <u>CHECK</u> to: Village of Jones Creek City Hall, 7207 Stephen F. Austin, Jones Creek, Texas 77541 You may also pay <u>CREDIT CARD</u> by phone; it does incur a 3% Fee.

Your \$10 registration fee provides:

- 1. The use of one yard sign; (Our Maintenance Dept. will deliver and pick up signs).
- 2. Inclusion on the "City Wide Garage Sale Map" that will be given to shoppers throughout Jones Creek during the sale.
- 3. Advertising on the Village of Jones Creek website and Facebook page, as well as other social and news outlets.
- 4. The \$5 deposit will be returned upon pick up of the Sign. Another option available would be to donate the deposit to the Beautification Committee, Veteran's Memorial, or Marshal Office. (We appreciate your help and involvement in our community!)

Those registering after Friday, April 28th will receive a yard sign to use, but will NOT be included on the garage sale map as it will need to be sent for publishing.

If you have any questions, please reach out to us at City Hall. 979-233-2700. Thank you!

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:				
Payment Received:	Date:	Payment Type:	Cash / Credit / Check #	
Deposit Held:		Sign Dropped off:	Yes / No	
Deposit Released:	Donated:	Sign Returned:	Yes / No	
Address on Map: Yes				